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TELAVI  
 

ONLINE TEACHER TRAINING (OTT) COURSE 
IN FRAMESOF THE ERASMUS+ CBHEPROJECT# 585760-EPP-1-2017-1-AM-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP 
“CHANGE IN CLASSROOM: PROMOTING INNOVATIVE TEACHING & LEARNING TO ENHANCE STUDENT LEARNING 

EXPERIENCE IN EASTERN PARTNERSHIP COUNTRIES”, PRINTeL 

 

Held atTELAVI STATE UNIVERSITY, April 2021 
 

Trainer ( name/ last name): Sophio Arsenishvili  

Title of the OTT Course:  Designing meaningful online learning 

 

 

Course Meeting Dates: 14-16 April, 10-12 May, 2021  

 

PARTISIPANTS LIST 
N NAME, SURNAME DEPARTAMENT POSITION E-MAIL 

1. Nana Rinkiashvili Social Sciences, Business 
and Law 

Prof. nana.rinkiashvili@tesau.edu.ge 

2. Nino Kochloshvili Humanities Prof. nino.kochloshvili@tesau.edu.ge 

3. Mariam Zaqariashvili Nature and Exact 
Sciences 

Assoc. Prof. mariam.zaqariashvili@tesau.edu.ge 

4. Nino Kurashvili Mathematics, Informatics, 
and Physics 

Invited teacher nino.kurashvili@tesau.edu.ge 

5. Nino Kakhashvili Social Sciences, Business 
and Law 

Assoc. Prof. nino.kakhashvili@tesau.edu.ge 

6. Irma Shioshvili Social Sciences, Business Professor rc@tesau.edu.ge 

 

7. Alexandre Mosiashvili Humanities Assoc. Prof. aleqsandre.mosiashvili@tesau.edu.ge 

8. Tamaz Lachashvili Nature and Exact 
Sciences 

Asst. Prof tamaz.lachashvili@tesau.edu.ge 

9. Elene Dzamiashvili Foreing languages and 
literature 

Invited teacher elene.dzamiashvili@tesau.edu.ge 

10. Ana Gigauri  Foreign languages and 
literature 

Asst. Prof ana.gigauri@tesau.edu.ge 

11. Shorena Lazviashvili Foreign languages and 
literature 

Asst. Prof Shorena.lazviashvili@tesau.edu.ge 

12. Magda Davitashvili Natural Sciences Prof. magdadav@gmail.com 

13. Tamar Nadiradze Natural Sciences Prof. tamar.nadiradze@tesau.edu.ge 

14. Daredjan Margalitashvili Natural Sciences Asst. Prof. daredjan.margalitashvili@tesau.edu.

ge 



 
PROJECT # 585760-EPP-1-2017-1-AM-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP 

 

 
 

15.  Nino Baluashvili Foreign languages and 
literature 

Invited teacher nino.baluashvili@tesau.edu.ge 

16. Nana Papunashvili Foreign languages and 
literature 

Invited teacher nana.papunashvili@tesau.edu.ge 

17. Lali Dzamukashvili Social Sciences Assoc. Prof. lali.dzamukashvili@tesau.edu.ge 

18. Manana Garibashvili Foreign languages and 
literature 

Prof. manana.gharibashvili@tesau.edu.ge 

19. Gela Azikuri Natural Sciences Assoc. Prof. gela.azikuri@tesau.edu.ge 

20. Tamar Aslanishvili International Office Head of the 

Department 

ir.head@tesau.edu.ge 

21. Nino Korinteli International Office Specialist nino.korinteli@tesau.edu.ge 

22.  Nanuli Khizanishvili Social Sciences, Business 
and Law 

Assoc. Prof. nanuli.xizanishvili@tesau.edu.ge 

23. Lamara Zuroshvili Natural Sciences Assoc. Prof. lamara.zuroshvili@tesau.edu.ge 

24.  Givi Sibashvili Social Sciences, Business 
and Law 

Assoc. Prof. givi.sibashvili@tesau.edu.ge 

25. Nino Gigilashvili Education Sciences Invited Lecturer nino.gigilashvil@tesau.edu

.ge 

26 Mzia Maisuradze Social Sciences, Business 
and Law 

Assoc. Prof. mzia.maisuradze@tesau.ed

u.ge 

 

27. Manana Gambashidze Foreign languages and 
literature 

Invited Lecturer manana.gambashidze@tesa

u.edu.ge 

 

28. Nana Garjikauli Natural Sciences Invited Teacher nana.gardjikauli@tesau.ed

u.ge 

 

29. Nana Berdzenishvili Nature and Exact 
Sciences 

Assoc. Prof. nana.berdzenishvili@tesau.edu.ge 

30. Nino Jonjoladze Nature and Exact 
Sciences 

Assoc. Prof. nino.jonjoladze@tesau.edu

.ge 

 

 

 


